
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

15 

20 

1 

18 

11 

9 

10 

8 

6 

4 

7 

2 

5 

12 

3 

19 

16 

14 

Name 

Eero LABOTIKIN 
Janno ÕIS 
Valmar GILDEN 
Gabriel TAMM 
Kristo SELLEKE 
Kristjan KUTSAR 
Erich UNT 
Valdo URB 
Dauri DEMANT 
Jaanus TOBIAS 
Andre KURG 
Tanel RAUDSEPP 
Rene KANNISTE 
Andres KUTSAR 
Marek JÄRLAK 
Oliver TEFFO 
Janek SILD 
Georg ORR 

Car 

Volkswagen Golf 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf 

Honda CRX 

Volkswagen Polo 

Ford Fiesta 

Volkswagen Golf 

Saab 96 

Volkswagen Golf 

Seat Ibiza 

Suzuki Swift 

Volkswagen Golf 

Seat Ibiza 

Volkswagen Golf 

Seat Ibiza 

Ford Escort 

Volkswagen Golf 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

KR Racing 

Janno Õis 

KR Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Kalle Selleke 

Kutsar Racing 

Erich Unt 

Valdo Urb 

Kõrgepalu Noored 

Jaanus Tobias 

Antsla TSK 

Tanel Raudsepp 

KR Racing 

Andres Kutsar 

KR Racing 

Oliver Teffo 

Janek Sild 

Erki Sport 

R1.  

1 
13 
4 
2 
3 
5 
8 

17 
6 
7 

10 
18 
9 

11 
12 
14 
16 
15 

R2.  

4 
1 
9 
5 
8 
3 
2 
7 
6 

10 
13 
11 
14 
12 
15 
18 
16 
17 

R3.  

1 
4 
2 
6 
5 

10 
7 
3 

11 
9 
8 

12 
17 
19 
13 
15 
14 
18 

Total points 

2 
5 
6 
7 
8 
8 
9 

10 
12 
16 
18 
23 
23 
23 
25 
29 
30 
32 

Championship Points 

20 
17 
15 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
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Pos 

19 
20 
21 

No. 

21 

22 

17 

Name 

Robin ALTOSAAR 
Mati KUHI 
Marko PÄRN 

Car 

 Volkswagen Golf 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Opel Kadett 

Entrant 

Robin Altosaar 

Mati Kuhi 

Marko Pärn 

R1.  

19 
20 
21 

R2.  

19 
20 
21 

R3.  

16 
20 
21 

Total points 

35 
40 
42 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

15 

1 

8 

20 

11 

18 

10 

7 

4 

9 

6 

2 

3 

16 

19 

12 

21 

5 

Name 

Eero LABOTIKIN 
Valmar GILDEN 
Valdo URB 
Janno ÕIS 
Kristo SELLEKE 
Gabriel TAMM 
Erich UNT 
Andre KURG 
Jaanus TOBIAS 
Kristjan KUTSAR 
Dauri DEMANT 
Tanel RAUDSEPP 
Marek JÄRLAK 
Janek SILD 
Oliver TEFFO 
Andres KUTSAR 
Robin ALTOSAAR 
Rene KANNISTE 

Car 

Volkswagen Golf 

Volkswagen Golf 

Saab 96 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Polo 

Honda CRX 

Volkswagen Golf 

Suzuki Swift 

Seat Ibiza 

Ford Fiesta 

Volkswagen Golf 

Volkswagen Golf 

Seat Ibiza 

Volkswagen Golf 

Ford Escort 

Volkswagen Golf 

 Volkswagen Golf 

Seat Ibiza 

R1. Best Tm 

3:22.506 
3:24.919 
3:37.623 
3:36.597 
3:24.171 
3:22.987 
3:30.191 
3:31.166 
3:29.929 
3:29.120 
3:29.338 
3:39.884 
3:33.879 
3:37.137 
3:36.603 
3:32.738 
3:47.451 
3:30.774 

R2. Best Tm 

3:16.629 
3:19.067 
3:17.915 
3:14.672 
3:18.482 
3:16.885 
3:15.738 
3:23.186 
3:20.869 
3:16.100 
3:17.640 
3:22.502 
3:25.876 
3:28.127 
3:31.886 
3:22.714 
3:34.196 
3:24.668 

R3. Best Tm 

3:04.851 
3:05.935 
3:06.667 
3:07.019 
3:07.409 
3:08.193 
3:08.499 
3:08.608 
3:09.414 
3:10.363 
3:10.389 
3:14.879 
3:16.292 
3:18.989 
3:18.997 
3:37.991 
3:22.896 
3:26.607 

In Session 

3. voor - 1 ring 

3. voor - 1 ring 

3. voor - 1 ring 

3. voor - 1 ring 

3. voor - 1 ring 

3. voor - 1 ring 

3. voor - 1 ring 

3. voor - 1 ring 

3. voor - 1 ring 

3. voor - 1 ring 

3. voor - 1 ring 

3. voor - 1 ring 

3. voor - 1 ring 

3. voor - 1 ring 

3. voor - 1 ring 

2. voor - 1 ring 

3. voor - 1 ring 

2. voor - 1 ring 

Overall BestTm 

3:04.851 
3:05.935 
3:06.667 
3:07.019 
3:07.409 
3:08.193 
3:08.499 
3:08.608 
3:09.414 
3:10.363 
3:10.389 
3:14.879 
3:16.292 
3:18.989 
3:18.997 
3:22.714 
3:22.896 
3:24.668 

Diff 

1.084 

1.816 

2.168 

2.558 

3.342 

3.648 

3.757 

4.563 

5.512 

5.538 

10.028 

11.441 

14.138 

14.146 

17.863 

18.045 

19.817 
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Pos 

19 
20 
21 

No. 

14 

22 

17 

Name 

Georg ORR 
Mati KUHI 
Marko PÄRN 

Car 

Lada Samara 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Opel Kadett 

R1. Best Tm 

3:36.890 
3:56.738 
3:59.182 

R2. Best Tm 

3:31.859 
3:43.671 
3:56.238 

R3. Best Tm 

3:32.017 
3:38.884 
3:45.184 

In Session 

2. voor - 1 ring 

3. voor - 1 ring 

3. voor - 1 ring 

Overall BestTm 

3:31.859 
3:38.884 
3:45.184 

Diff 

27.008 

34.033 

40.333 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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